
E24—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 4,1983

Mifflin Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page E22)

Joshua D Yoder
Patsy 21,208

John K. Kauffman
Rose! la 18,643

James L Hostetler
Rita
Sadie

17,641
2 1,263

Frank J. Hartzler
Linsy

Johnß Peachey
#67

E. Clair Fisher
Theo

16,806

20,602

23,613
Louis S Peachey, Jr.

#llO 17,388
Erza B. Kanagy

Ev 19,824
John T. Kurtz

#3l 21,134
Robert Stayrook

#26 19,889
John M Byler, Jr

Felicit 18,181

Marvin B Kanagy
Prince
Ivy

J Loren Yoder
Ace

James G Laughlm
Daz-24
Crock 33
Susan 31

Aquilla I Yoder
#33

OWNER

POTTER COUNTY DHIA
Aonl 1983

Wan Smoker & Sons
Wan Kibbe Jr.
JohnC. Traub
Jack Thomas Sr.
Guy Dunn

RH
R&GH

Mix
RH

Cows with over 750 lb. fat

849
IvanKibbe Jr

Rebca

COW

99 9
918
41.4
39 2
52.3

DAYS
IN MILK

87 0
89.3
87 4
87 3
87.6

H 6 3 19.123
H 5-7 21,962

H 5 0 22,415

H 8 0 19,942
H 6 3 19,429
H 7 6 18,927

H 4-3 20,250

LBS.
MILN

21.327
17,423
18,876
18,415
16,825

OWNER OATS IRS. %
HAMEORNUMIER IREED AGE IN Mil* MILK FAT

H 3-4 305 19,421 3 9

MILKING EQUIPMENT and COMPUTER SALES CENTERS

Ivan Smoker & Sons
Lulu
Cecil
Arrow

Keith Musser
Snitch

Jay N. Heisey
Gwen
Lass
Christy

JohnC. Traub
Pat
Tut
Peachey

.

Kevin Risser
Duchess H 7-7
Joy H 6-9

Gene and Phyllis Thompson
#207 H 10-0
#2OB H 10-3
#6l H 6-1

H 5-10

H 7-0
H 3-2
H 3-0

5-11
5-1
5-0

23,011
23,382
19,871

20,524

23,789
23,354
18,713

19,218
20,621
19,385

19,616
17,231

22,083
17,463
21,800

BALLY
Longacre Electric
Service, Inc.
Larry Eshleman
215-845-2261

BELLEVILLE
Byler** Diesel 8
Refrig. Service
Daniel Byler
717-483-6446
Answering Service
CHAMBERSBURG
Cumberland Farm 8
Dairy Supply, (nc.

Larry Hughes
717-263-0826
800-692-7406

KIRKWOOD
Fan* Construction & Elam S, Stoltxfus
bpfeMant 717-529-2623
Rafcart L Jannay 717-529-2668
21S-593-2365 Answering Service

COCHRANVILLE

UTITZ
Agri-Tek

HAMBURG Eugene Krail
ShartiesyHie Farm Service 717-627-3000
Daniel & Dale Wenger
215-488-1025

JERSEY SHORI
Tom L Dunlap
717-398-1391

MILLVILLE
Bower Surge Service
Sheldon Bower
717-458-6106
717-458-6521

MERCER-NEW WILMINGTON MT.BETHEL
Chuck Moose, Inc.
412-533-3077

K.C. Dairy Service
Kevin CorreU
717-897-5141

MIFFLINBURG
Wohr’sDairy Equipment
Mark Wehr
717-966-1396

PARADISE
UoydRanch
717-687-6361

PORT ROYAL

MONTROSE
T«d Hirsch Comm,A Farm Thn7 ,Di«»*i Servic.

TlmStoHifu*717-278-3607 814-349-5110
Answering Service

SPARTANSBURG

Dairyman Inc.
Mid-Atlantic Division

Penn Valtay Cropstore, Inc. William Stauffer

Dairytand Sales ft Service
limKelley
717-297-4128

SCHWENKSVILLE

Dale Stutzman
215=287-9650
215-287-7315

301-795-2727
301-781-7020

REGIONAL MANAGER

■ ■ ny nj CTCameron's Refrigeration Brenner Dairy Equipment y/j pj ’mg
Km Caimron Albert BrwiMr ROBERT E. TURNER717-527-4795 814-654-7309 R.D.#l,Bo*ll

Aspers, PA 17304
TROY 717-677-9301

REBERSBURG 1 -

SALES ENGINEER

WESTFAUA SYSTEMAT
DIVISION of CENTRtCO
1862Brummel Dr.
Elk Grove. 11l 60007
1-800-323-6723

NORTHWEST PA & NY
TOM MOORE
28Petrolia St.
Bradford. PA 16702

SYKESVILLE.MD 814-362-3933
NATIONAL HEADQUARTER!

836

770

816
750

776

842

813

769

776

764

780

812
793

861

815
775
758

766

US.
FAT

765
700
684
679
655

758

292
305
305

305

305
305
305

305
305
305

305
292

305
305
289

39
33
4.5

3.2
3.9
4.3

4.5
38
4.0

3.9
4.5

39
4.6
3.4

897
767
892

774

765
902
796

857
793
783

771
773

861
799
752


